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NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE

21 Jane Events Samantha 248-215-2872 hello@21janeevents.com www.21janeevents.com/

All Grand Events Emily Dawson 517-339-2300 hello@allgrandevents.com allgrandevents.com

B.A. Floral Laurie VanArk 517-351-4484 *Prefers phone call www.bafloristonline.com

Balloons Galore Diane 517-886-0595 customerservice@balloonsgalorelans
ing.com

balloonsgalorelansing.com

Bancroft Floral 517-371-4120 *Prefers phone call terrysflorist.com/florists/idaho/bancroft
C.C. Greenery 517-349-3880 *Prefers phone call

Cameo Event Planner Jacqueline Talyor 810-953-2200 *Prefers phone call cameoeventplanners.com

Eleven 11 Events Group Phebiet 517 886-0601 info@eleven11eventsgroup.com www.eleven11eventsgroup.com/

Entertain You Productions Shelby Eppich 586-808-9847 shelby.eypweddings@gmail.com www.eypweddings.com

Ethereal Elegance Victoria 734-489-9573 Contact@etherealelegance.design https://etherealelegance.design

Every Little Detail Alyse Erickson 517-285-9792 *Prefers phone call www.theknot.com/marketplace/every-little-
detail-lansing-mi-872476

Hastay’s Greenhouse & Flower Shop Barbara Hastay 517-663-6161 info@hastaysgreenhouse.com hastaysgreenhouse.com
Hyacinth House Dinah Hollek 517-482-3456 hyacinthhouseflowers@tds.net www.hyacinthhouseflowers.com
Kim Brim Kim Brim 517-897-1192
Margery’s Flower Shop 517-482-3456

One Enchanted Evening Lexie Younger 248-685-9281 alexandra@oneenchantedeve.com www.oneenchantedeve.com

Pair-A-Docs Event Rental (specialty rentals) 616-560-1786 pairadocsrentals@gmail.com https://www.pairadocsrentals.com/

Petra-Smith Flowers Laura Nicols 517-484-5327 petraflowerevents@gmail.com PetraSmithEventDesign.com

Rick Anthony’s Rick or Carole Anthony 517-484-5387 *Prefers phone call www.ricksroses.com

Rose Barnes Rose Barnes 517-449-5475 rosebarnes@ymail.com

Stardust Floral Bonnie Cairns 517-974-5655 bon005@att.net

Shenandoah Rents www.shenandoahrents.com

Smith Floral & Greenhouses Laura Nicols 517-484-5327 petraflowerevents@gmail.com PetraSmithEventDesign.com

Special Occasions (specialty rentals) 616-826-7082 events@specialoccasionsmi.com https://www.specialoccasionsmi.com/

Twiggies Elizabeth Herendeen 517-668-8126 twiggiesbeth@gmail.com twiggiesdewitt.yolasite.com
VanAtta’s Greenhouse & Flower Shop John Meyer 517-339-1142 *Prefers phone call vanattas.com
Victoria’s Garden Rebecca M. Baum 586-826-9460 *Prefers phone call www.victoriasgardenflorist.com

PLANNING, FLORAL AND DECOR

Recommended Vendors
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Cake Art Beth Henderson 517-394-2969 *Message on Facebook www.facebook.com/cakeartoflansing
Gnome Sweet Shoppe (Bakery & Cheesecakes) Blake 517-372-8455 *Prefers phone call
Maxine’s Cakes Maxine West 517-663-5757 *Prefers phone call
Mitten Raised Katie Karamol (517) 490-3918 orders@mittenraised.com www.mittenraised.com
Nothing Bundt Cakes 517-220-0303 www.nothingbundtcakes.com

NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE
2 Unique Caterers & Event Planners Carolyn Berry 248-549-5242 twounique@twounique.com www.twounique.com
A Catered Affaire Keith Kallish 517-372-7370 aca@acateredaffaire.com acateredaffaire.com

An Affair to Remember Lucia Singer 517-348-9418    lucia@aatrcatering.com Aatrcatering.com
City Barbeque Allison Hunter 616.278.7212 ahunter@citybbq.com citybbq.com/catering
Crossroads Catering Ann Duchene 517-749-0320 crossroadsbbqcatering@gmail.com
Cyde's Pit Dave Arnold 517-896-9521 clydespit@gmail.com
Dusty’s Cellar 517-349-5150 dustys@dustyscellar.com www.dustyscellar.com

Gary’s Catering 248-960-9100 danielle@garyscatering.com www.garyscatering.com

James Avenue Catering Colleen Gilmore 517-655-4532 jamesavecatering@gmail.com jamesavecatering.com

Kellogg Catering Krista Gee 517-432-7071 catering@rhs.msu.edu catering.msu.edu

Looney Toons Catering Tina Clark 517-528-0671 looneytoonscatering@yahoo.com www.facebook.com/MunchieswithLynsey

Morton’s Fine Catering Beth 517-339-7255 beth@mortonsfinecatering.com www.mortonsfinecatering.com

One North Kitchen & Bar 517-901-5001 onenorthdining.com/lansing

Saddleback BBQ Brynn Ray brynn@saddlebackbbq.com saddlebackbbq.com

Slow's Ashley Ritsema 616-454-1588 events@slowsgr.com SlowsGR.com

Soup Spoon Café 517-316-2377 nickgav@yahoo.com soupspooncafe.com

The Moveable Feast Catering Sherry Perkins 734-396-6011 sherry@themoveablefeastcatering.co
m

www.themoveablefeastcatering.com

Zingerman's Catering & Events Terra Brock 734-545-8094 tbrock@zingermans.com www.zingermanscatering.com/

CAKES

CATERING
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Byrdie Bar Kristine kristine@byrdiebar.com https://byrdiebar.com/ 

Cocktails N’ Dreams Kelly Wells 734-513-4433 Mixdrink48@aol.com

Morgan Fowler Morgan Fowler 989-640-0494

Shelby Elliott Events Shelby Elliott 616-293-1355 shelbyelliott.events@gmail.com

Slingin' Sisters Bartending Dani Bostwick 248-762-7846 bostwd@aol.com bostwd.wixsite.com/slinginsisters
With A Twist Bartending Regina Watson 734-545-8005 Regina@twistbartending.com twistbartendingservice.com/mi

NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE
Abby Fox Photography  Abby Mathews 517-927-6860 abbyfoxphotography@gmail.com abbyfoxphotography.com
Allie Siarto Photography Allie Siarto 616-522-2515 allie@alliesiarto.com alliesiarto.com
Barry Tilson Photography Barry Tilson 248-704-3731 barry@barrytilson.com barrytilson.com
Breanne Rochelle Photography Breanna Rochelle 586-337-6601 brlewinski@gmail.com www.facebook.com/breannerochellephotogra

phy
Heather Kanillopoolos Photography Heather Kanillopoolos 734-649-4279 hello@heatherkan.com www.heatherkan.com
Holmes Photography Chris Holmes 517-627-4761 holmesphotostudio200@gmail.com www.holmesphotography.biz
JR Magat Photography JR Magat 734-748-7171 amagatjr@gmail.com www.jrmagatphotography.com
Silver Thumb Photography Tamara Morris 734-674-5541 tamara@silverthumbphoto.com silverthumbphoto.com
Gauper Photo Holly & Ryan Gauper 269-929-8777 theboss@gauperphoto.com www.GAUPERphoto.com
Tiberius Images Russell Climie 616-855-4079 contact@tiberiusimages.com www.tiberiusimages.com/wedding

NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE
Mirror Image Productions 866- 647-8433 *Prefers phone call www.weddingwire.com/biz/mirror-image-

productions-battle-
creek/7c7b5a062fd388e1.html

NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE
Matrimony and More Pamula Klusack 517-285-0400 klu321@gmail.com matrimonyandmore.com
Pastor Rodger Dellar Rodger Dellar 810-206-4647 chaplaindellar@gmail.com
Interdenominational Officiant Barbara Kinsey 517-420-3325

BARTENDING

PHOTOGRAPHERS

VIDEOGRAPHERS

OFFICIANT
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Dadds Magic Bus Frank Roberts 616-235-3233 customerhelp@dadds.com www.dadds.com

Grand Limousine 517-882-5466 info@grandlimo.com www.grandlimo.com

Lansing Limo Services 517-308-0028 www.lansinglimoservices.com

Lighthouse (517) 798 - 5625  info@lighthousepartybuslimo.com

NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE
Country Connection Tim Morrow 517-628-2477

Jim Hendrich & the Music Masters Jim Hendrich 810-659-2240
J & J Sounds (8 piece band) John Dale 517-483-9851
MSU Music Department Lisa Wilton 517-353-3844 wiltonlk@msu.edu
Nite Flight - Calypso, Reggae, Pop Robert Valentine 734-483-1173
Northern Sky Band Jack 517-651-2869
Pacific Trio Art Wunsch 616-689-6876
Ramblin Rose - Bluegrass, Country, Swing Robert McClay 517-641-4138
Steve King & The Dittilies Steve King 313-535-3313 *Prefers phone call https://skdittilie.com/index.php
The Bob Eberhart 7 Ette Bob Eberhart 517-371-1142

The Middleton Trio Jackie Middleton 616-458-9832

NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL WEBSITE
Audio Visual Technology Greg Leap 517-485-3900 AVT4853900@gmail.com

Bluewater Technologies Robert Wilberding 800-344-6575 rwilberding@bluewatertech.com www.bluewatertech.com

Chase Creative Mary Platt 616-785-8660 mplatt@chasecreative.com www.chasecreative.com

AUDIO VISUAL / IT EQUIPMENT

TRANSPORTATION

BANDS
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Black Tie Productions Craig Center 800-232-9750 eventhero@blacktieproductions.com blacktieproductions.com

Capitol City DJs Josh 517-861-6567 info@capitolcitydjs.com www.capitolcitydjs.com

Chewy Live Mix & Production DJ Casey Lambert 248-245-4508 caseylambert45@yahoo.com www.facebook.com/chewybeats
Complete Music DJ Services  517-882-7100

DJ Fuego Victor Vazquez 517-488-8304 vicvazquez1@gmail.com www.facebook.com/DJ-FUEGO-
103701351439641/

Entertain You Productions Shelby Eppich 586-808-9847 shelby.eypweddings@gmail.com www.eypweddings.com
For a Song and Dance David Wyatt 517-699-9999 forasong@yahoo.com www.forasonganddance.com

Jammin’ D.J.’s Jerry Jadloski 517-332-5267 jerry@jammindjs.com jammindjs.com/contact

Jack Robbins Professional D.J. Jack Robbins 517-339-4567 *Prefers phone call
Jump Start D.J.’s 517-482-1991 jumpstartdjs.com
Ketchum Music DJ Service Randy Ketchum 517-676-2944 *Prefers phone call
King Co. Productions Chuck King 517-646-8120
Music Unlimited Steve Thelen 517-627-8912 steve@musicunlimitedgrandledge.co musicunlimitedgrandledge.com
Optimum Sound Rob Vedder 313-878-6177
Road Side Service Rod Carrillo 517-482-3479  
Sound Cruise Ed & Debbie Hafner 517-224-8605

Sound House D.J.’s Mooky Bashelvad 517-230-4497
Sparkling D.J.’s Ben 517-351-8487

Star Karaoke Al & Debbie Greenwood 517-347-4207
Tunes Are Us 800-579-0353
Tunes by T T. Cambell 517-338-8637 tunesbyt.com
Ultra Sound D.J.’s/ Certain Fun Entertainment Dave Surbrook 517-655-3218
Uptown D.J.’s 517-505-8098

 DISC JOCKEY’S
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Andiamo String Quartet Carrie Rosin 517-648-1446

Classical Guitarist Todd Vogel 517-393-8561

Classical Guitarist Roger Humphrey 800-266-0795

Classical/Pop Mary Fukagawa 231-670-6716 maryfukagawa@gmail.com

Grand River Bass John Studzinski 517-374-6796

Guitar Soloist/Classical or Jazz Guitar & Violin or 
Flute & Saxophone

Robert McClay 517-641-4138

Harpist Ellen K. Grafius 517-332-0150
Music by Fred Foes Jr. Fred Foes Jr. 810-227-2192

Music for all Occasions Florence Canfield 517-463-1621

Piano Joan Gochberg 517-337-0668
Piano John Dale 517-483-9851
Piano Sanford Izenson 517-349-3228

Piano Mike Skory 517-230-9190

Singer/Pianist Sara Main 517-349-4576
Violinist Kristen Fondren 517-349-0153

 Violinist Jacie Deweese 269-781-2358
Four Seasons String Quartet Leslie Hamel 248-506-1884
String Quartet Sage Rosales 316-821-8282

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC


